
Mt. Pulaski Regional

Mt. Pulaski Hilltoppers Baseball vs. Pawnee @ Mt. Pulaski
5/15/13

Mt. Pulaski Record:  4-14     Pawnee:  16-11

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
MP 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Pawnee 0 1 2 2 1 0 6

Team Runs Hits Errors
Mt. Pulaski 3 6 1

Pawnee 6 7 0

Mt. Pulaski

Hitting

Player Hits /At Bats 2B 3B HR RBI Runs SB
Blake Collier 2/3 0 0 0 0 1 1
Jordan Luczaj 0/4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Michael 
Lowery

2/4 1 1 0 3 0 0

Shawn Knauer 1/4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Owen Tschantz 0/2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew 
Amidon

1/3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beau Collier 0/3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowen Casper 0/1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Brett Huff
Will Stewart

0/1
0/1

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

Total 6/26 1 1 0 3 3 1

Pitching

Player Innings 
Pitched

Hits Runs Earned 
Runs

Walks SO’s

Casper (L 2-4) 4 6 6 6 4 3
Luczaj 2 1 0 0 0 1

Pawnee -    Winning Pitcher – Hamilton – 6 IP, 1 ER, 6 K’s
Garvin – 2 singles, 3 RBI  


